AFS NPS
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-121737 Rev 04		   Page 1 of 32
Nano  Module CANopen
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE FOR BRUSH & BRUSHLESS MOTORS
Advanced Feature Set
•	 32-bit floating point filters
•	 Multiple advanced filters

P/N 16-121737 Rev 04		   Page 32 of 32
Nano  Module CANopen
ORDERING GUIDE
NPS-NK CAN CONNECTOR KIT
The kit contains the adapter that converts the CAN
interface D-Sub 9M connector to an RJ-45 Ethernet
cable socket, plus a 10 ft (3 m) cable and terminator.
Both connector pin-outs conform to the CiA DR-303-1
specification.
CAN-USB-01
This is a CAN interface with USB connectivity
to the control computer. The Dsub male 9-pin
socket connects to the NPS-NK connector kit
which accepts the NPS-NC-01 or NPS-NC-10
cables.
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
16-121737 Document Revision History
Revision Date Remarks
00 November 12, 2019 Initial released version
01 November 22, 2019 NPS-090-10 added
02 December 6, 2019 Deleted EtherCAT references, updated accessories, corrections to diagram on page 15.
03 May 20, 2020 Added thermals, added -D models to table above.
04 February 25, 2021 Deleted NPS-090-10 model, DEV board only
NANO
NPS-090-10 Nano Micro Module CANopen NPS servo drive, 5/10 A, 90 Vdc
NPS-090-70 Nano Micro Module CANopen NPS servo drive, 35/70 A, 90 Vdc
NPS-180-10 Nano Micro Module CANopen NPS servo drive, 5/10 A, 180 Vdc
NPS-180-30 Nano Micro Module CANopen NPS servo drive, 15/30 A, 180 Vdc
NPS-090-10-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, no heat sink
NPS-090-70-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, soldered, with heat sink
NPS-180-10-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, no heat sink
NPS-180-30-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, with heat sink
ACCESSORIES FOR NANO MICRO MODULES
NS-D-CK DEV Development Board Connector Kit
N-HK Heat Sink Kit
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit: 9-Pin Dsub receptacle to 6-pin modular adapter, plus modular cable for DEV board
 SER-USB-RJ11 USB to 6-pin modular adapter
CAN-USB-01 CAN Interface with USB connection and DB9 Male output
NPS-CV Adapter Assembly, DB9 Female to RJ45 Jack
NPS-NC-01 CAN network cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
NPS-NC-10 CAN network cable, 10 ft (3 m)
NPS-NK Network Kit, includes NPS-CV, NPS-NC-10, and NPS-NT
NPS-NT RJ45 Terminator